Fantasy
Spovts

Big League Impact - Texas

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Final Rosters
Mon Feb 28 1:16pm ET

Albers* - Mark Albers

No players on roster.

Benoit - Chad Benoit

No players on roster.

Blank -

No players on roster.

Capps* - Connor Capps

No players on roster.

Cross - Drew Cross

No players on roster.

DeSimone* - Joe DeSimone
No players on roster.

E. Taylor - Ellis Wyld Taylor
No players on roster.

Ehlert* - Chip Ehlert

No players on roster.

Favors - Shay Favors

No players on roster.

Hawkins 1* - Tim Hawkins
No players on roster.

Huard* - Josh Huard

No players on roster.

Isiah Kiner-Falefa - Isiah Kiner-Falefa

Justin Herbert QB $6,800
Najee Harris RB $7,200
David Montgomery RB $6,800
Odell Beckham Jr. WR $5,700
Justin Jefferson WR $8,000
Marvin Jones WR $4,600
Mike Gesicki TE $5,100
Justin Tucker K $2,700
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST  $3,100

$50,000

Jose Trevino - Jose Trevino

No players on roster.

Joseph - Stephen Joseph
No players on roster.

Kennedy - Kris Kennedy

No players on roster.

Kocher* - Jonathan Kocher
No players on roster.

Kyle Gibson* - Kyle Gibson

No players on roster.

LAC
PIT

CHI

LAR
MIN
JAX
MIA
BAL
LAR

7
7
10
11
7
7
14
8
11

447.00
300.70
197.00
129.10
332.55
180.20
165.00
176.20
111.00

Las Oakland Raiders - Thaddeus Watkins

No players on roster.

McDaniel* - Jordan McDaniel

No players on roster.

Mcormond - Andrew Mcormond

26.29
17.69
11.59
7.59
19.56
10.60
9.71
10.36
6.53

R S T S

No players on roster.

Moriarty Party - John Moriarty

No players on roster.

Perez* - Christopher Perez
No players on roster.

Quartucci - Joe Quartucci
No players on roster.

T. Taylor* - Terry Taylor

No players on roster.

Taylor* - Jennifer Taylor

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, Sal, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



