

Albers* - Mark Albers

No players on roster.

Benoit - Chad Benoit

No players on roster.

Blank -

No players on roster.

Capps* - Connor Capps

No players on roster.

Cross - Drew Cross

No players on roster.

DeSimone* - Joe DeSimone

No players on roster.

E. Taylor - Ellis Wyld Taylor

No players on roster.

Ehlert* - Chip Ehlert

No players on roster.

Favors - Shay Favors

No players on roster.

Hawkins 1* - Tim Hawkins

No players on roster.

Huard* - Josh Huard

No players on roster.

Isiah Kiner-Falefa - Isiah Kiner-Falefa

Justin Herbert	QB	\$6,800	LAC	7	447.00	26.29	*
Najee Harris	RB	\$7,200	PIT	7	300.70	17.69	*
David Montgomery	RB	\$6,800	CHI	10	197.00	11.59	*
Odell Beckham Jr.	WR	\$5,700	LAR	11	129.10	7.59	*
Justin Jefferson	WR	\$8,000	MIN	7	332.55	19.56	*
Marvin Jones	WR	\$4,600	JAX	7	180.20	10.60	*
Mike Gesicki	TE	\$5,100	MIA	14	165.00	9.71	*
Justin Tucker	K	\$2,700	BAL	8	176.20	10.36	*
Los Angeles Rams	D/ST	\$3,100	LAR	11	111.00	6.53	*
		\$50,000					

Jose Trevino - Jose Trevino

No players on roster.

Joseph - Stephen Joseph

No players on roster.

Kennedy - Kris Kennedy

No players on roster.

Kocher* - Jonathan Kocher

No players on roster.

Kyle Gibson* - Kyle Gibson

No players on roster.

Las Oakland Raiders - Thaddeus Watkins

No players on roster.

McDaniel* - Jordan McDaniel

No players on roster.

Mcormond - Andrew Mcormond

No players on roster.

Moriarty_Party - John Moriarty

No players on roster.

Perez* - Christopher Perez

No players on roster. Quartucci - Joe Quartucci

No players on roster.

T. Taylor* - Terry Taylor

No players on roster.

Taylor* - Jennifer Taylor

No players on roster. Player, Pos, Sal, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter